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THE TEMPERANCE INN

AMBLESIDE

DRINKS




Taking our name from a previous incarnation, our bar is now
proud to serve some of Cumbria’s best tipples alongside a
full range of soft drinks and speciality teas and coffees.

With four hand pull pumps, real ales are a special area of
choice, whilst our cocktail menu boasts time-honoured
classics along with something a bit more special.

Whether you choose to sit in our richly decorated bar or
take to our outdoor terrace, we are a tranquil corner in this
busy little town.

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Campari Spritz
Campari. Prosecco.

Kir Royale
Créme de Cassis. Prosecco.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry & Ginger Mule
Pineapple & Passion Fruit Sling
Strawberry & Lime Cooler

No-jit-to
(Flavours - Strawberry. Kiwi. Raspberry)

£10

£9

£10

£8

£10

£9

£5

£5

£5




COCKTAILS

Brambleside
Gin. Creme de Mure. Lemon. Sugar

£9

Espresso Martini
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.

French Martini
Raspberry Vodka. Raspberry Liqueur. Pineapple.

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka. Passion Fruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup.

Pineapple.

Tommy’s Margarita
Tequila. Agave. Lime.

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto. Lemon. Bitters.

Rum Punch
White Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple & Orange
Juice. Grenadine.

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Salted Caramel.
Espresso.

Tropical Colada
Coconut Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple. Orange.
Passion Fruit.

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka. White Rum. Tequila. Gin. Triple Sec.

Lemon. Cola.

Rhubarb & Amaretto Daisy

Rhubarb Gin. Amaretto. Lime. Orange. Grenadine.

Breakfast Martini
Marmalade Gin. Triple Sec. Lemon. Orange.

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10

£9.50

£9.50

Mojito
(Flavours - Strawberry. Kiwi. Raspberry)
White Rum. Mint. Sugar Syrup. Soda.

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
White Rum. Strawberries. Lime.

Frozé
Vodka. Strawberries. Rose Wine.

Frozen Pineapple Margarita
Tequila. Agave. Pineapple. Lime.

Perfect Storm
Black Spiced Rum. Lime. Ginger Beer.

Negroni
Gin. Sweet Vermouth. Campari.

Old Fashioned
Bourbon. Sugar. Bitters.

Pimms Cup
Pimms No.1. Lemonade. Seasonal Fruits & Herbs.

Apple Cobbler
Bourbon. Apple. Mint

Rye & Dry
Canadian Club. Lime. Ginger Ale.

Velvet Elvis
Bourbon. Raspberry Liqueur. Lemonade.

Electric Lemonade
Vodka. Lime. Lemonade. Blue Curacao.

Lynchburg Lemonade
Tennessee Whiskey. Triple Sec. Lemon. Lemonade.

El Diablo
Tequila. Cassis. Lime. Ginger Beer.

£9

£9

£9

£10

£10

£9

£10

£9

£10

£10

£10

£85

£8
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HARDSHAKES

Baileys Mudslide

Raspberry Ripple
Raspberry Vodka. Ice Cream. Milk.

Mint Choc

Créme de menthe. Creme de Cacao. Ice Cream. Milk.

Chocolate & Hazelnut Mudslide
Frangelico. Creme de cacao. Ice Cream. Milk.

MILKSHAKES

Strawberry
Vanilla
Banana

Chocolate

£795

£795

£795

£795

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | £475 £675 £850
USA

Boomerang Bay Chardonnay | £485 £695 £895
Australia

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc | £6 £8 £10
New Zealand

Los Gansos Viognier | £5 £750 £950
Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio |
Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml

Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.75 £675 £850.
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £5 £7 £9
Italy

La Promenade Cotes
de Provence Rosé | France

Bottle

£25.50

£26

£30

£27

£31

£35

£40

Bottle

£25.50

£27

£35




RED WINES

125ml 175ml

Canyon Road Merlot |
USA

Corvila Crianza Rioja |
Spain

7 Fires Malbec |
Argentina

Basking Lizards
Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia

Q Clay Syrah Malbec |
Chile

Trescoy de Lavau
Chateauneuf du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone |
Italy

£475 £6.75

£5

£6

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNES

Ayala Brut

Ayala Rosé

PROSECCO

Chio Prosecco | Italy

£7

£8

125ml Bottle
£65
£70

6 £35

250ml

£8.50

£9

£10

Bottle

£2550

£27

£30

£26

£45
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LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee £7.50
With Jameson Irish Whisky

Gaelic Coffee £750
With Johnnie Walker

Bailey Latte £750
Friars Coffee £750

With Frangelico

Grand French Coffee £750
With Grand Marnier

BOOZY HOT
CHOCOLATES

Cointreau £750
Mint £750
Frangelico £7.50



HOT DRINKS

Americano
Espresso

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

Spiced Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Turmeric Latte

Pumpkin Spiced Latte

Iced Coffees
Vanilla
Caramel
Coconut

Hazelnut

Syrup Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut

English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas |

Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon,
Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
With cream & marshmallows
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